
Yr11 February Mocks

DATE    
WEEK 1

Option B: (the subject you would normally have this lesson)
Business 1hr 45mins
Design Technology 1hr 45mins
Drama 1hr 45mins
Film Studies Paper 2:Global film 1hr 30mins
Food Preparation and Nutrition 1hr 45mins
Music 1hr 30mins
PE - Paper 1: Physical factors affecting performance 1hr
Sociology 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 Maths P1 1hr 30mins
Biology Trilogy 1hr 15mins
Biology Separates 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 Geography Paper 3: Geographical applications 45mins
1 & 2 English Language Paper 2 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 History - Medicine in Britain 1hr 20mins
Chemistry Trilogy 1hr 15mins
Chemistry Separates 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 History Anglo-Saxon and Norman England 55 mins
1 & 2 Religious Studies - Paper 1 Beliefs & Practice 1hr 45mins

Physics Trilogy 1hr 15mins
Physics Separates 1hr 45mins

DATE     
WEEK 2

1 & 2 Religious Studies - Paper 2 Themes 1hr 45mins
Lunch & 5 Spanish Writing 1hr 05mins/ 1hr 15mins

1 & 2 English Literature 2hr 15mins
Lunch & 5 PE - Paper 2: Socio-cultural issues & sports psychology 1hr

Option A: (the subject you would normally have this lesson)
Business 1hr 45mins
Computer Science 1hr 30mins
Dance 1hr 30mins
Design Technology 1hr 45mins
Drama 1hr 45mins
Food Preparation and Nutrition 1hr 45mins
Sociology 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 Maths Paper 2 1hr 30mins
1 & 2 Geography Paper 2: Challenges in the human environment 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 History - The American West 55 mins
Normal lessons

Lunch & 5 Normal lessons

Note: If you have an exam in the afternoon session, you will have your lunch during period 4.

DATE     
WEEK 1

DATE     
WEEK 1

Tues 5th Mar 3, 4 & 5 Art 3hrs

Thurs 7th Mar 3, 4 & 5 Art 3hrs

DATE     
WEEK 1

Mon 4th Mar 1,2,3,4 & 5 PE NEA Day 1 5hrs

Wed 6th Mar 1,2,3,4 & 5 PE NEA Day 2 5hrs

DATE     
WEEK 2

Fri 8th Mar 1,2,3,4 & 5 D&T NEA Day 5hrs
Fri 8th Mar 1,2,3,4 & 5 Food NEA Day 1 5hrs

DATE     
WEEK 1

Mon 11th Mar 1,2,3,4 & 5 Food NEA Day 2 5hrs

PERIOD EXAM

PERIOD EXAM DURATION

DURATION

DURATION

PERIOD EXAM DURATION

Mon 12th Feb

Tues 13th Feb

Wed 14th Feb
1 & 2

Thurs 15th Feb

Mon 26th Feb to 
Fri 1st Mar

Class teacher to 
advise time and 

date.
Spanish Speaking Tests

PERIOD EXAM

Fri 16th Feb
1 & 2

PERIOD EXAM DURATION

1 & 2

Fri 9th Feb

1 & 2
Tues 6th Feb

Mon 5th Feb

Wed 7th Feb

Thurs 8th Feb
1 & 2

(12:50)     Lunch 
& 5    

PERIOD EXAM DURATION

PERIOD EXAM DURATION


